June 15, 2001 Vol.50
Prime News
New Dual/Triple LAN Pentium® III PCM-9576 SBC Gives
Administrators More Network Control
Advantech's new PCM-9576 is a Socket 370 SBC
designed with customer needs in mind. With the
ability to accept Pentium® III/Celeron™ processors
up to 850 MHz, supply 2, 3 or even 4* 10/100 Mbps

quick online service. You can use the following information to place orders and
make inquiries.
Standard SBC Ordering Information
PCM-9576F-01A1: Socket 370 SBC W/3 Ethernet, 2COM, 3GPIO, PCI slot
PCM-9576F-00A1: Socket 370 SBC W/2 Ethernet, 2COM, 3GPIO, PCI slot
Optional Accessories
PCM-10586-4E00: Wiring kit for PCM-9576F
PCM-110-00A2: Riser card 1 x PCI for PCM-9570/9574/9576F/5864
PCM-120-00A2: Riser card 1 x PCI for PCM-9570/9574/9576F/5864
1703100260: USB cable (2 ports) for PCM-9570/9574/9576F
1703200201: ATX power control cable
CF-HDD-ADP: CompactFlash™ 50-pin to IDE 44-pin Adapter
Contact Information
For more information on the new PCM-9576 or any other Advantech products,
contact your nearest Advantech representative or e-mail us at
epc@advantech.com.tw today.
* Fourth ethernet port supplied by PCI ethernet add on card (not supplied)
TOP